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
tion overlooking Keuka Lake. New energy efficient windows, new front entrance, 
Woodmode kitchen, paved driveway and walkout basement. Must see to appreci-
ate! Stop in and see for yourself! MLS# R1017225 $269,500

OPEN HOUSE • SUNDAY, MAY 21 • 1-3 PM
2935 COATES ROAD

Austin Lapp Lic R.E. Broker

WINE TRAIL PROPERTIES
Austin Lapp, Licensed Real Estate Broker 

(315) 882-2343  • alapp@winetrailproperties.com

132 Main St., Penn Yan, NY 14527 
(866) 456-8004 • www.winetrailproperties.com

R1044680

$199,000

TALK ABOUT AN AMAZING VIEW!  Adorable 1 bedroom, 
1 bath cottage in a quiet location on Seneca Lake. Take in 
the morning sunset on the deck or enjoy an evening camp 
fire down by the lake. Covered boat hoist beside a 16’ wide 
permanent dock and 44’ of lake frontage. This home is the 
perfect getaway, in great location on private road. Newer 
upgrades such as flooring, water filtration system and 
stairs to the lake. Priced below assessment!

(315) 882-2343

NEW LISTING!

R1033455

$189,000

Austin Lapp Lic R.E. Broker

OPEN HOUSE, SUNDAY, MAY 21 • 1-3 PM • 5396 RT. 89, VARICK
DON’T MISS OUT on this updated 2 bedroom cottage on 
Cayuga Lake. The interior has been completely updated with 
too many upgrades to list! Sit out on the porch and enjoy the 
gorgeous views or walk down the new stairs to the lake with 
18’ of waterfront. Out back you’ll find a large 30x40 shop with 
100 amp electric service, a concrete floor, and overhead door 
to store your boat & water toys! New drainage all around the 
house and fresh gravel driveway. This place is a great way to 
get an a!ordable property on Cayuga Lake. (315) 882-2343

90 or 163 ACRE 
FARM - 3 BR  home, 
(2) pole barns, 3 level 
barn & singlewide 
trailer w/rental 

income. 50A tillable 
maybe more. 3 ponds, hardwoods. 

Main house: Newer oak kitchen w/hrdwd flrs, 1st flr BR, 
BA & lndry. Mud rm, dining, family rm & LARGE LR w/FP & 
French Drs. **Addt’l 73+ acres w/barns & Silos Avail. 
for total package asking price $1,040,000. $525,000

View ALL area LISTINGS at www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

WEST SIDE OF 
SENECA LAKE
Enchanting 
Diamond in the 
Rough! Charac-

ter/beauty! Large 2 story circa 1885 home w/full 
bsmt & attic! Great bones! Occupied thru ‘16 by 
same family @6 decades. 2 story barn. Superb 
B&B option just 1 mi. from St. Rt. 14. Estbl. 
restaurant for sale down road! Opportunities are 
a knockin”! ASKING $90,000 OR BEST OFFER!
RUSHVILLE-3.6 acre building lot. Coun-

try road just on the outskirts 
of town. Some nice, mature 
trees. Beautiful location for 

your new home. $29,000
KEUKA LAKE AREA-5 acres. Private for 
recreation or develop a home sight. Per-
fect off the grid living, too! 5 minutes 
to Keuka Lake/Branchport! $17,000 
OWNER FINANCE w/half down!

Amanda Grover
Principal/Real Estate Broker

FULL SERVICE
Straight from the Broker! (315) 729-4897

SINCE
2004

I HUSTLE

NEW
LISTINGS!

PRATTSBURGH
Escape the 
hustle & 
bustle! 2-3 
BR well built 
year round 

home on a private 22.44 acre lot with 
mature trees/pines, vaulted LR w/
woodstove & access to the lrg deck, 
2+ car garage. $159,900

NEW
LISTING!

NEW
LISTING!

NEW
PRICE

Penn Yan House For Sale
By Owner

3 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, 1500 
sq. ft., 2 car garage on 1.2 acre 
lot.

$169,000
Phone 315-694-1983

AREA REAL ESTATE

www.KeukaRE.com
Broker/Owners:

Dale Lane 315-374-0017 • Dan Morse 315-719-7372
315-536-7446

 Offices: 201 Elm St., Penn Yan 315-536-7446 • 7434 St. Rt. 54, Bath 607-776-7446
***Lic. Broker  ** Lic Associate Broker  *Lic RE Salesperson

Call Us About Vacation Rentals

TRADITIONAL COLONIAL

NEW LISTING

LAMOKA LAKE

Sue

Polizzi

VILLAGE RANCH

4 BD, 1.5 BA village home close to schools, with one car garage. 
This won’t last! Call Renee** 315-436-2464
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Renee 

Owen

3033 WOOD RD, ORANGE - (QMR\�ODNH�OLYLQJ�DW�DQ�DIIRUGDEOH�SULFH��0RYH�LQ�FRQGL-
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Renee 

Owen
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Dan
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